HOP INTO BOOKS

-
4 =

AT MANOA SCHOOL

NON FICTION

Easter

The Easter Story
Easter Poems
Rabbit

Rabbits

Freckles, the Rabbit
Pet Rabbits

Rabbits: All About ...
The World of Rabbits
Cotton Tails
Bunnies, Bunnies ...

394.2G
2329H
810 E
599.3 M
636.9V
636.95
636 B
599.8 S
599.3C
599.3 W
513 M

FICTION
Bad, Bad Bunnies FicD
Bunnicula FicH
FOLKTALES

The hare & the Tortoise 398.2 A
The Tale of Rabbit Island H398.2
M

The Rabbit’s Tail
Rabbit’s Wishes

398.2 H
398.2 W

PICTURE BOOKS/ EASY

Happy Easter Gus E Wil
The Great Big Beautiful

Easter Egg E Ste
The Easter Egg Farm EA
The Tale of Benjamin Bunny E Pot
The Egg Tree E Mil
Easter Egg Disaster E Rue
Minerva and the Colorful

Egg E Sto
The Country Bunny E Hey

Max’s Chocolate ... E Wel

The Bunny Who Found
Easter

Hopper’s Easter Surprise

Ho-Lim: A Rabbit Tale ...

Humbug Rabbit E
Easter Parade E
Chicken Sunday E

Henry and the
Buccaneer BunniesE
Goodnight Moon E
The Runaway Rabbit E
Hooray for Hattie E
Max’s Christmas E

Bunny Cakes E
Max’s Dragon Shirt E
The Tortoise & the

JackRabbit E
Good Job Oliver E
High Harold E
And more ....

Bal
Cha
Pol

Cri

Bro
Bro
Hey
Wel

Roh
Wel

Low
Mol
Pee

E Zol
E Sie
E Tet



